USE OF FACILITIES

MARCH, 2015

Highlands Little League Baseball

May 1, 2015 - July 31, 2015
(Tuesday/Thursday 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm)
(Saturday 10:00 am - 3:00 pm)

Gene Kosakowski

$50 for use of lights when necessary

USW Local 1196

Union Members Meeting
February 18, 2015

5:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Fran Arabia

No Fee

Harrison Twp.
Easter Egg Hunt
March 28, 2015

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Neil Makowski

No Fee

COMMUNITY CENTER

Soccer Booster Officers’ Meeting
April 2, 2015

6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

Debbie Kolodgey

No Fee

COMMUNITY CENTER

Gridiron Meeting / Meet the Coach
May 13, 2015

6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

Kathleen Anuszek

No Fee

COMMUNITY CENTER (inclement weather) OR FOOTBALL FIELD (weather permittin




100th Annlversary of Grandwew
August 29, 2015

12:00 noon - 6:00 pm

Heather Hauser / Carrie Fox
No Fee

Cast Par’ny for Tarzan Musical Cast Members

March 8, 2015

6:30 pm - 9:00 pm

Mike Zeiler, Mark & Michelle Anuszek

No Fee

Lifeguard Recertification and Certification Class

April 23 - 25, 2015

4:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. (April 23-24) and 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. (April 25)
Kathy Black

No Fee

HIGH SCHOOL POOL & LOCKER ROOMS
Fox Chapel Killer Whales Swim Practice

April 13, 2015 - June 5, 2015

Monday through Friday

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

Meagan Susa Filo

Fee: $40 per night

Relay for Llfe

May 30, 2015

7:00 a.m. - 12:00 a.m.
Joanne Monteleone
No Fee

T|tle 1 nght

March 7, 2016

6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
Randy Rybak, Jaye Misejka
No Fee



TENNIS COURTS

Relay for Life Fundraiser Tennis Tournament
May 23, 2015

8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Sharon Thimons

No Fee



Ll

T2

7.3

Substitute School Nurse Call List
Yarris, Adrienne - Ratify

Substitute Secretary/Aide Call List

Callender, Selena

Substitute Custodian Call List

Snow, Harry



DATE

2/12/2015
2/12/2015
2/13/2015
2/17/2015
211712015

il .

2/20/2015
2/24/2015
2/26/2015
2/27/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015

3/2/2015

CK#
1365
1366
1367

1368

1369

il

1371
1372
1373
1374
1875

L —

1377

ATHLETIC FUND FINANCIAL REPORT

February / March, 2015

DESCRIPTION CATEGORY

WPIAL Basketball Souvenir Shirts

BSN Sports Shooting Shirts

WPIAL Basketball Playoff Pre-Sale

“ Sam Albert R;iﬁ’lb;.lrSl.é.lﬁé.nf Coaches' Clinic

WPIAL Playoff Ticket Pre-Sale

VOID '

WPIAL ~ Pre-Sale Playoff Tickets/Indian

WPIAL Pre-Sale Playoff Tickets/Mars
WPIAL Pre-Sale Playoff Tickets-S Fay
EMark Loya Camera man / Basketball -
' High.!'a'hagbﬁeer Booster Bus to Ohio -

et o P
Rick Saffer Film of Basketball

14

AMOUNT
-$108.00
-$1,168.44
-$685.00
'$1 3528
-$441.00

-$524.00
-$126.00
-$176.00
-$490.00
-$180.00
©.$400.00
-$580.00



