USE OF FACILITIES MARCH, 2015

BASEBALL FIELD

Highlands Little League Baseball
May 1, 2015 - July 31, 2015
(Tuesday/Thursday 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm)
(Saturday 10:00 am - 3:00 pm)
Gene Kosakowski
\$50 for use of lights when necessary

COMMUNITY CENTER - RATIFY

USW Local 1196 Union Members Meeting February 18, 2015 5:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m. Fran Arabia No Fee

COMMUNITY CENTER (inclement weather) OR FOOTBALL FIELD (weather permitting)

Harrison Twp.
Easter Egg Hunt
March 28, 2015
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Neil Makowski
No Fee

COMMUNITY CENTER

Soccer Booster Officers' Meeting April 2, 2015 6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Debbie Kolodgey No Fee

COMMUNITY CENTER

Gridiron Meeting / Meet the Coach May 13, 2015 6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Kathleen Anuszek No Fee

GRANDVIEW UPPER ELEMENTARY - Entire Building / Cafeteria

100th Anniversary of Grandview August 29, 2015 12:00 noon - 6:00 pm Heather Hauser / Carrie Fox No Fee

HIGH SCHOOL CAFETERIA / POOL / GYM - RATIFY

Cast Party for Tarzan Musical Cast Members March 8, 2015 6:30 pm - 9:00 pm Mike Zeiler, Mark & Michelle Anuszek No Fee

HIGH SCHOOL POOL

Lifeguard Recertification and Certification Class April 23 - 25, 2015 4:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. (April 23-24) and 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. (April 25) Kathy Black No Fee

HIGH SCHOOL POOL & LOCKER ROOMS

Fox Chapel Killer Whales Swim Practice April 13, 2015 - June 5, 2015 Monday through Friday 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Meagan Susa Filo

Fee: \$40 per night

MIDDLE SCHOOL SOCCER FIELD, CAFETERIA AND COMMUNITY CENTER

Relay for Life May 30, 2015 7:00 a.m. - 12:00 a.m. Joanne Monteleone No Fee

MIDDLE SCHOOL - AUDITORIUM & CAFETERIA

Title 1 Night
March 7, 2016
6:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
Randy Rybak, Jaye Misejka
No Fee

TENNIS COURTS

Relay for Life Fundraiser Tennis Tournament May 23, 2015 8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. Sharon Thimons No Fee

7.1 Substitute School Nurse Call List

Yarris, Adrienne - Ratify

7.2 Substitute Secretary/Aide Call List

Callender, Selena

7.3 Substitute Custodian Call List

Snow, Harry

ATHLETIC FUND FINANCIAL REPORT

		ATHLETIC FUND FINA		
		February / Marc		AMOUNT
DATE	CK#	DESCRIPTION	CATEGORY	AMOUN ⁻
2/12/2015	1365	WPIAL	Basketball Souvenir Shirts	-\$108.00
2/12/2015	1366	BSN Sports	Shooting Shirts	-\$1,168.44
2/13/2015	1367	WPIAL	Basketball Playoff Pre-Sale	-\$685.00
2/17/2015	1368	Sam Albert	Reimbursement Coaches' Clinic	-\$135.28
2/17/2015	1369	WPIAL	Playoff Ticket Pre-Sale	-\$441.00
2/20/2015	1370	VOID		
2/20/2015	1371	WPIAL	Pre-Sale Playoff Tickets/Indian	-\$524.00
2/24/2015	1372	WPIAL	Pre-Sale Playoff Tickets/Mars	-\$126.00
2/26/2015	1373	WPIAL	Pre-Sale Playoff Tickets-S Fay	-\$176.00
2/27/2015	1374	Mark Loya	Camera man / Basketball	-\$490.00
3/2/2015	1375	Highlands Cheer Booster	Bus to Ohio	-\$180.00
3/2/2015	1376	Mike Choma	Comcast Broadcasts	-\$400.00
3/2/2015	1377	Rick Saffer	Film of Basketball	-\$580.00
	1 11 (, 14 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11			
(-1-13				
Page (Company of Company)				